Wyniki: OPTIMIST B
RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Mate Punkty

Mce

-
o © O N o 0 A w0 N -

= | o
N =

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Nr_zagla
3459
1322
3777

513
195
1794
196
3471
1745
1957
15141
953

52 REGATY O PUCHAR LEONIDA TELIGI
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